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Track Consignment

* Indicates a required field.

* Consignment Number

CE053823879IN

Booked At
Chamba HO

Booked On
16/07/2021 14:19:03
Event Details For : CE053823879IN

Destination Pincode

171001

Current Status : Item Delivery Confirmed

Date

20/07/2021
20/07/2021
20/07/2021
19/07/2021
19/07/2021
18/07/2021
17/07/2021
17/07/2021
17/07/2021
17/07/2021
16/07/2021

16/07/2021

Time

15:24:21
09:23:00
09:10:19
12:01:34
11:35:02
08:32:48
23:37:44
21:26:32
16:23:44
14:15:18
15:39:56

14:19:03

Office
Shimla GPO
Shimla GPO
Shimla GPO
Shimla PH

Shimla PH

Track Consignment

o Sign In Register

Tariff = Article Type

84.00 Registered Parcel

MA AMBALA RMS SET 1

Mail Agency Pathankot RMS

Pathankot PH

Pathankot PH

Mail Agency Pathankot RMS

Chamba HO

Chamba HO
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Delivery Location

Shimla GPO

h &

Quick help
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Delivery Confirmed On
20/07/2021 15:24:21

Event

Item Delivery Confirmed
Out for Delivery
Item Received
Iltem Bagged
Item Received
Iltem Received
Iltem Dispatched
Iltem Bagged
Iltem Received
Item Received
Iltem Bagged
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