

Booked At	Booked On	Destination Pincode	Tariff	Article Type	Delivery Location	Delivery Confirmed On
Chamba HO	16/07/2021 14:19:03	171001	84.00	Registered Parcel	Shimla GPO	20/07/2021 15:24:21

Event Details For : CE053823879IN

Current Status : Item Delivery Confirmed

Date	Time	Office	Event
20/07/2021	15:24:21	Shimla GPO	Item Delivery Confirmed
20/07/2021	09:23:00	Shimla GPO	Out for Delivery
20/07/2021	09:10:19	Shimla GPO	Item Received
19/07/2021	12:01:34	Shimla PH	Item Bagged
19/07/2021	11:35:02	Shimla PH	Item Received
18/07/2021	08:32:48	MA AMBALA RMS SET 1	Item Received
17/07/2021	23:37:44	Mail Agency Pathankot RMS	Item Dispatched
17/07/2021	21:26:32	Pathankot PH	Item Bagged
17/07/2021	16:23:44	Pathankot PH	Item Received
17/07/2021	14:15:18	Mail Agency Pathankot RMS	Item Received
16/07/2021	15:39:56	Chamba HO	Item Bagged
16/07/2021	14:19:03	Chamba HO	Item Booked

Home About Us Forms Recruitments Holidays Feedback Right To Information

Tenders India Related sites Website Policies

External Links



National Voter's Service Portal Application Security Audit Report



Download the Post Info App

This website belongs to **Department of Posts, Ministry of Communications, Gol.** Created and Managed by **Tata Consultancy Services Ltd**.

Content owned and updated by Department of Posts, Ministry of Communications, Government of India. Last Updated: 22 Jul 2021